Ergebnis — Hansa VM-24

2024-10-27
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A (717)
Daniel Steiger
Michael Heinfeldner
Lea Friedrich
Daniel Wollgarten
Andreas Mohren
Jan Bouwmann
Rudiger Baack

B (2/2)
Christoph Bosbach
Gabi Friedrich

C (10/10)
Tatjana Kimmel
Vera Steiger
Almut Kammholz
Katrin Wurth
Sandra Furkert
Stephanie Heinfeldner
Moritz Heinfeldner
Mirjam Forster
Lothar Kempin
Maria Gierlach

D (1/71)
Peter Gierlach

E (6 /6)
Lena Heinfeldner
Emmy Forster
Mathilda Forster
Lennard Wollgarten
Nora Wollgarten
Romina Wollgarten

F (4/4)
Henry Forster
Phillip Forster
Johan Steiger
Jacob Steiger
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Zeit
52:43
1:05:08
1:12:52
1:15:50
1:35:21
1:45:41
Fehlst.

Zeit
1:00:11
1:27:18
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46:37
47:55
52:04
54:17
55:28
1:04:24
1:13:12
1:22:21
1:22:39
1:49:16
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45:57
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37:58
38:30
40:52
41:01

MeOS 2024-10-27 14:51:44, A
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+12:25
+20:09
+23:07
+42:38
+52:58
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+27:07
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+1:18
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